
Suggested installation areas

Apartment Supermarket Retail Store Office Hotel School Hospital

LED TRACK LIGHT
PSLUU Series

PSLUU20L

20W

80

1600

46.96$

PSLUU30L

30W

80

2400

63.83$

3000/4200/6500

Bridgelux/Cree

BreadCrispcolor Vegetable Red meatFishBreadCrispcolor Vegetable Red meatFish

53www.paragon.com.vn

Model

Wattage (W)

Efficacy (Lm/W)

Lumen (Lm)

Color temperature (K)

Dimensions (mm)

0 0Adjustable zoom angle 15  - 60

 ≥0.9 90Ra
50,000

240V
50-60Hz

AC100

Bridgelux/Cree

High quality aluminium alloy heat sink 

3000K(Warm white) / 4200K(Neutral white) / 6500K(Cool daylight)

Low glare

Flicker-free

Energy saving

High color rendering 

Hours

Outstanding features 

Power factor CRI
Protection

grade
Lifespan Voltage Frequency

NO Type Model Code Unit Price

1

2

3

4

5

6

Light track 2 wire 1m - Black/White

Light track 2 wire 1.5m - Black/White

I-connector - Black/White

L-connector - Black/White

T-connector - Black/White

X-connector - Black/White

PRO01W-G2 / PRO01B-G2

PRO015W-G2 / PRO015B-G2

PRO02W / PRO02B-G2

PRO03W / PRO03B-G2

PRO04W / PRO04B

PRO05W / PRO05B

SPECIFICATION AND PRICE

$32.87

$14.78

$19.26

$2.96

$4.30

$3.52

$4.39


